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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SPG SECTOR 08 DWARKA DELHI 

THIRD LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER RTE 

S. No Application Submission Code 

SESSION -2024-25 (03.05.2024) 

242578880122444507 

ADMISSION I/C 

242579318142531525 

PRINCIPAL 

Name of the candidate 

ANUSHIKA YADAV 

MONISHA KUMARI 

Lottery Number 

38(Waiting List 6) 

39(Waiting List 7) 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN 



21 

19 

15 

25 

16 

26 

11 

12 

27 

242571973341767453 

242571432701818116 

242570504301748595 

242573056961826916 

242570842341742686 

242574063722187141 

242569903401736845 

242569932541736356 

242574690901933052 

ADMISSION I/C PRINCIPAL 

ABHIRAJ KUMAR 

DRISHTI SAHARAWAT 

DANIEL HAUGOU 

KHUPTONG 

ARNAV MALIK 

DRISTI KALITA 

MAYANK SHARMA 

AANYA SINGH 

PREET 

SUHANI 

13 

(Waiting list 22) 
14 

(Waiting List 23) 
15 

(Waiting List 24) 
16 

(Waiting List 25) 

17 

(Waiting List 26) 

18 

(Waiting List 27) 

19 

(Waiting List 28) 

20 

(Waiting List 29) 

21 

(Waiting List 30) 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN 



2 

8 

33 

10 

18 

34 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SPG SECTOR 08 DWARKA DELHI 
THIRD LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER CATEGORY 2 

S. No 

SESSION -2024-25 (03.05.2024) 

Application Submission Code 

242569361162444603 

242570574901741582 

242571710202713506 

242572750321830144 

242577911902863624 

242572438061899416 

242572449142012974 

242572834242940698 

242579390442539869 

242569585141741054 

242571304581816539 

242580164542723050 

Name of the candidate 

AVIVA FENCER 

AYUDH RATHOR 

KAVYA 

PRIYAL PAL 

KRITI SHARMA 

VEDANSHI KUMARI 

DOLI 

AMAN 

JANVI BHORIA 

RAJAT PANCHAL 

SHRASHTI SAHARAWAT 

RUHIKA BHAKER 

(Waiting List 10) 
2 

(Waiting List 11) 

(Waiting List 12) 
4 

(Waiting List 13) 

(Waiting List 14) 
6 

Lottery Numoer 

(Waiting List 15) 
7 

(Waiting List 16) 

(Ma ting List 12 
9 

(Waiting List 18) 
10 

(Waiting List 19}) 
11 

(Waiting List 20) 
12 

(Waiting List 21) 
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